SI No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

BATCH 2006-07 WHICH APPEARED IN HS FINAL EXAMINATION 2007

ARTS
Name of Student
Amit Bose
Bamang Tagia
Bhabendra Saikia
Bibeka Changmai
Bitupan Chetia
Chandan Tamuly
Deep Das
Gautam Newar
Guniram Murari
Jiban Dutta
Kabir Saha
Kanjit Deka
Karmaraj Moran

Marshal Hemram

Moneyshwar Chhetri

Mridupawan Boruah

Pallab Das

Raj Ballav Borah
Rajib Dhanowar
Sagar Chetry
Anamika Deb
Banty Baishnab
Dhanama Phukan
Hemlata Subh
Kabita Dhanowar
Kimmi Dhillon

Nimikha Sonowal

Percentage
44.4
64.4
42.6
47.2
43.6
40
47.8
44.4
60.8
42
41.2
77
64.6
37.6
46

40.8
69.2
44

75.6
48.2
48.6
35.6
47

64.6
52.8
55

SINo. Name of Student

1

2

COMMERCE

Abhinab Sonowal
Akash Dey

Binoy Joisy
Hironmoy Gogoi

Kapil Jaiswal

Mukesh Kumar Singh

Sarbonjyoti Rajkunwar

Tushar Dutta

Percentage
61.4

57.6

44

45.6

49.4

47.6

41.2

57.6



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

SI.No.

Nisha Thapa 54.4

Pallavi Borah 71.2
Rajashree Gogoi 48.6
Rimpi Das 43.8
Roni Bhowal 48.6
Sewali Gogoi 65
Shanti Newar 68
Sonika Dev 48.8
Susmita Debroy 62.2
LIST OF TOPPERS 2007
ARTS
Name Percentage
Kanjit Deka 77
Sagar Chetry 75.6

Raj Ballav Borah 69.2



